
2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Girls Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Franklin Community 00:11:58.60 15

2 Paul Hadley 00:13:09.68 95

3 Plainfield 00:13:12.53 100

4 Perry Meridian 00:13:13.21 102

5 Greenwood Community 00:13:23.74 120

6 John Wooden 00:13:48.95 142

7 Clark Pleasant 00:13:54.04 158

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Decatur 00:16:10.56 3
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2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Girls Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Franklin Community 00:11:58.60 10 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 918 Lauren Klem 00:11:02.73 1

2 2 923 Hailey Stewart 00:11:56.44 2

3 3 919 Kathleen Lacy 00:12:06.65 3

4 4 916 Ainsley Botkin 00:12:22.77 4

5 5 925 Sydney Woodward 00:12:24.40 5

6 6 924 Hanna Stewart 00:12:25.17 (6)

7 8 921 Ava Ott 00:12:34.82 (8)

2 Paul Hadley 00:13:09.68 10 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 955 Brooke Wilson 00:12:25.38 7

2 10 946 Lyndsay Boswell 00:12:37.27 10

3 18 954 Kyndall Watson 00:13:12.94 18

4 21 953 Lylah Theriac 00:13:17.07 21

5 45 948 Valora Olson 00:14:15.72 39

6 51 951 Alex Saavedra 00:14:33.00 (42)

7 62 952 Jaeden Taylor 00:15:40.39 (48)

3 Plainfield 00:13:12.53 10 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 967 Ainsley Brown 00:12:56.83 13

2 15 966 Mia Bammann 00:13:00.86 15

3 17 974 Claudia Vanbibber 00:13:11.99 17

4 27 971 Malory Grass 00:13:23.38 26

5 30 969 Calli Clark 00:13:29.58 29

6 32 972 Haleigh Menser 00:13:33.39 (30)

7 33 968 Katie Campbell 00:13:36.50 (31)

4 Perry Meridian 00:13:13.21 10 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 959 Lilly Gross 00:12:58.26 14

2 16 961 Savannah Hill 00:13:05.83 16

3 23 963 Vanessa Newhouse 00:13:19.15 23

4 25 960 Lydia Hartman 00:13:20.05 24

5 26 964 Madison Sanders 00:13:22.78 25

6 35 962 Madison Merder 00:13:40.85 (32)

7 38 957 Davis Callie 00:13:53.70 (34)

5 Greenwood Community 00:13:23.74 10 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 928 Makena Cruse 00:12:37.07 9

2 12 934 Nataly Quintero 00:12:53.39 12

3 29 932 Ryann Marker 00:13:27.31 28

4 39 931 Zoe Lowe 00:13:55.14 35

5 41 933 Milla Newlin 00:14:05.79 36

6 42 930 Erin Hoffman 00:14:09.71 (37)

7 46 935 Lily Rollings 00:14:16.85 (40)

6 John Wooden 00:13:48.95 10 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 941 Hanna Martin 00:12:48.78 11

2 20 943 Nevada Plummer 00:13:15.09 20
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2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Girls Race

3 28 938 Allyson Greenwell 00:13:26.27 27

4 44 945 Kaylee Willard 00:14:14.43 38

5 57 940 Katelyn Long 00:15:20.18 46

6 61 942 Michaela Matthews 00:15:34.50 (47)

7 63 937 Sara Giles 00:15:44.50 (49)

7 Clark Pleasant 00:13:54.04 10 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 909 Kayci Woods 00:13:14.18 19

2 22 904 Gurneet Mahal 00:13:18.38 22

3 37 908 Gianna Vaughn 00:13:51.43 33

4 49 907 Faith Spiegel 00:14:29.99 41

5 52 901 Ramya Flaherty 00:14:36.22 43

6 53 902 Grace Houseman 00:14:40.46 (44)

7 55 906 Samara Merrill 00:14:49.13 (45)
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2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Girls Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 918 Lauren Klem 8th 00:11:02.73 Franklin Community

2 2 923 Hailey Stewart 8th 00:11:56.44 Franklin Community

3 3 919 Kathleen Lacy 7th 00:12:06.65 Franklin Community

4 4 916 Ainsley Botkin 7th 00:12:22.77 Franklin Community

5 5 925 Sydney Woodward 8th 00:12:24.40 Franklin Community

6 (6) 924 Hanna Stewart 6th 00:12:25.17 Franklin Community

7 7 955 Brooke Wilson 8th 00:12:25.38 Paul Hadley

8 (8) 921 Ava Ott 6th 00:12:34.82 Franklin Community

9 9 928 Makena Cruse 7th 00:12:37.07 Greenwood Community

10 10 946 Lyndsay Boswell 8th 00:12:37.27 Paul Hadley

11 11 941 Hanna Martin K 00:12:48.78 John Wooden

12 12 934 Nataly Quintero 7th 00:12:53.39 Greenwood Community

13 13 967 Ainsley Brown 6th 00:12:56.83 Plainfield

14 14 959 Lilly Gross 8th 00:12:58.26 Perry Meridian

15 15 966 Mia Bammann 7th 00:13:00.86 Plainfield

16 16 961 Savannah Hill 8th 00:13:05.83 Perry Meridian

17 17 974 Claudia Vanbibber 7th 00:13:11.99 Plainfield

18 18 954 Kyndall Watson 8th 00:13:12.94 Paul Hadley

19 19 909 Kayci Woods 6th 00:13:14.18 Clark Pleasant

20 20 943 Nevada Plummer K 00:13:15.09 John Wooden

21 21 953 Lylah Theriac 6th 00:13:17.07 Paul Hadley

22 22 904 Gurneet Mahal 7th 00:13:18.38 Clark Pleasant

23 23 963 Vanessa Newhouse 8th 00:13:19.15 Perry Meridian

24 0 917 Mackenna Hardebeck 6th 00:13:19.76 Franklin Community

25 24 960 Lydia Hartman 7th 00:13:20.05 Perry Meridian

26 25 964 Madison Sanders 7th 00:13:22.78 Perry Meridian

27 26 971 Malory Grass 6th 00:13:23.38 Plainfield

28 27 938 Allyson Greenwell K 00:13:26.27 John Wooden

29 28 932 Ryann Marker 7th 00:13:27.31 Greenwood Community

30 29 969 Calli Clark 6th 00:13:29.58 Plainfield

31 0 922 Brianna Preal 8th 00:13:30.51 Franklin Community

32 (30) 972 Haleigh Menser 6th 00:13:33.39 Plainfield

33 (31) 968 Katie Campbell 6th 00:13:36.50 Plainfield

34 0 973 Audrey Uhlrich 6th 00:13:38.34 Plainfield

35 (32) 962 Madison Merder 8th 00:13:40.85 Perry Meridian

36 0 975 Kaydee Williams 7th 00:13:50.16 Plainfield

37 33 908 Gianna Vaughn 7th 00:13:51.43 Clark Pleasant

38 (34) 957 Davis Callie 8th 00:13:53.70 Perry Meridian

39 35 931 Zoe Lowe 6th 00:13:55.14 Greenwood Community

40 0 970 Claire Durell 6th 00:14:02.26 Plainfield

41 36 933 Milla Newlin 6th 00:14:05.79 Greenwood Community

42 (37) 930 Erin Hoffman 8th 00:14:09.71 Greenwood Community

43 0 965 Natalie Treat 7th 00:14:10.59 Perry Meridian

44 38 945 Kaylee Willard K 00:14:14.43 John Wooden

45 39 948 Valora Olson 8th 00:14:15.72 Paul Hadley

46 (40) 935 Lily Rollings 6th 00:14:16.85 Greenwood Community

47 0 956 Lorelei Boesgaard 6th 00:14:17.56 Perry Meridian

48 0 958 ShyAnn Faulkner 8th 00:14:20.99 Perry Meridian

49 41 907 Faith Spiegel 8th 00:14:29.99 Clark Pleasant

50 0 915 Maya Alvey 8th 00:14:30.77 Franklin Community

51 (42) 951 Alex Saavedra 8th 00:14:33.00 Paul Hadley

FrontRunner Timing Printed: 9/28/2019 11:18:29 AM Page: 4 of 5



2019 Mid-State MS Conference - Girls Race

52 43 901 Ramya Flaherty 7th 00:14:36.22 Clark Pleasant

53 (44) 902 Grace Houseman 8th 00:14:40.46 Clark Pleasant

54 0 929 Ellie Hockersmith 6th 00:14:47.91 Greenwood Community

55 (45) 906 Samara Merrill 7th 00:14:49.13 Clark Pleasant

56 0 905 Abigail McGuire 8th 00:14:51.77 Clark Pleasant

57 46 940 Katelyn Long K 00:15:20.18 John Wooden

58 0 900 Molly Brewer 7th 00:15:29.04 Clark Pleasant

59 0 911 Natalya Dodson-Walker 7th 00:15:29.65 Decatur

60 0 903 Simran Kaur 7th 00:15:30.39 Clark Pleasant

61 (47) 942 Michaela Matthews K 00:15:34.50 John Wooden

62 (48) 952 Jaeden Taylor 8th 00:15:40.39 Paul Hadley

63 (49) 937 Sara Giles K 00:15:44.50 John Wooden

64 0 927 Kristy Cook 6th 00:15:45.00 Greenwood Community

65 0 926 Adelyn Burcham 6th 00:15:46.36 Greenwood Community

66 0 950 Jacey Bridwell 8th 00:15:46.61 Paul Hadley

67 0 947 Sophie Culp 7th 00:16:20.31 Paul Hadley

68 0 912 Bailee Kennedy 8th 00:16:26.07 Decatur

69 0 910 Alize Cortes 8th 00:16:35.94 Decatur

70 0 936 Kendra Albertson K 00:16:54.66 John Wooden

71 0 949 Ashley Overholser 7th 00:17:45.83 Paul Hadley

72 0 944 Vanessa Stanley K 00:18:54.01 John Wooden

73 0 939 Chloe Jones 7th 00:19:00.33 John Wooden
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